
 

 

M4  M4

OBEY ALL TRAFFIC LAWS  OBEY ALL TRAFFIC LAWS

"C" MEANS CONTINUE ON SAME ROAD  "C" MEANS CONTINUE ON SAME ROAD

"/" MEANS NAME CHANGES EN ROUTE  "/" MEANS NAME CHANGES EN ROUTE

N THRU PARKING LOT 0.2 0.2 N THRU PARKING LOT 0.2 0.2

R CHAPMAN 0.3 0.5 R CHAPMAN 0.3 0.5

L JAMBOREE 0.3 0.8 L JAMBOREE 0.3 0.8

L SANTIAGO CYN RD 3.3 4.1 L SANTIAGO CYN RD 3.3 4.1

L HEWES 2.5 6.6 L HEWES 2.5 6.6

L OLD FOOTHILL 0.6 7.2 L OLD FOOTHILL 0.6 7.2

L FOOTHILL 0.6 7.8 L FOOTHILL 0.6 7.8

R ARROYO 0.8 8.6 R ARROYO 0.8 8.6

L S.E. SKYLINE 0.3 8.9 L S.E. SKYLINE 0.3 8.9

R RED HILL 0.7 9.6 R RED HILL 0.7 9.6

L IRVINE BLVD 9.0 18.6 L IRVINE BLVD 9.0 18.6

U IRVINE BLVD (AT BAKE) 9.4 28.0 U IRVINE BLVD (AT BAKE) 9.4 28.0

R NEWPORT BLVD 4.4 32.4 R NEWPORT BLVD 4.4 32.4

R CHAPMAN 0.3 32.7 R CHAPMAN 0.3 32.7

R PARKING LOT 0.2 32.9 R PARKING LOT 0.2 32.9
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